EK22 - Gesten

Airport details

State Region of Southern Denmark
Country Denmark
Region EK
Elevation 160ft (49m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 55.55214, 9.18589
Type land
ICAO code EK22
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 10 /28

length 1101m (3612ft)

bearing 93°/273°

width 40m (131ft)

surface grass
Communication
Gesten Gesten Radio 129.975
Gesten Gesten Radio 129.975
Gesten Gesten Radio 129.975
Gesten Gesten Radio 129.975
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
KD KOLDING NDB 8.2 126.1°
VAM DME 8.5 127.4°
EJ ESBJERG NDB 16.5 268.7°
SKR VOJENS/SKRYDSTRUP VORTAC 19.4 175°
VO VOJENS/SKRYDSTRUP NDB 19.8 164.9°
ESE DME 21.3 267.2°
HP ESBJERG NDB 26.3 266.9°
VJ STAUNING NDB 36.7 299.8°
LME DME 38.5 297.9°
AU STAUNING NDB 39.4 296.8°
KAR KARUP TACAN 45.1 346.6°
ALS ALSIE VOR 47.6 128.6°

WES DME-ILS

48.2 232.8°

frequency
357
110.05
400
110.40
321
116.60
376
328
115.35
346
110
114.70
111.50
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SLT WESTERLAND/SYLT NDB 49.5 228.1° 387
RAM DME 64.9 312.8° 111.85

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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